  CM-BF537
Hardware User Manual
Version 12
© BECOM Systems 2020
Hardware User Manual - CM-BF537
Last change: 19 October 2020/Version 12
2 | 32
BECOM Systems GmbH

Hardware User Manual - CM-BF537
Last change: 19 October 2020/Version 12
8 Ordering Information
- - - - - -
Product Family Former name
CM = Core Module Special
SBC = Single Board Computer Custom Core Modules or specials
CPU-Type uC = uclinux
Equals the name of CPU Extra controllers mounted
Connection-Type E = Ethernet
A = BGA U = USB
B = Border pad Flash [MB]
C = Connector F = NOR Flash [MB]
S = Special N = NAND Flash [MB]
Operating Temperature Range RAM
A = Automotive S = SDRAM [MB]
C = Commercial
I = Industry
Crystal Frequency
Notation: QXX[MHz]
CM BF537 C C/I Q25 F4 (CM-BF537E)S32/64
Article
Number
Name Temperature
Range
Max Coreclk
Freq. [MHz]
Preflashed
Firmware
100-1221-3 CM-BF537-C-C-Q25S32F4 (CM-BF537E) 0°C to 70°C 600 bsboot
100-1229-3 CM-BF537-C-I-Q25S32F4 (CM-BF537E-I) -40°C to 85°C 500 bsboot
100-1273-3 CM-BF537-C-C-Q25S64F4 (CM-BF537E-64SD) 0°C to 70°C 600 bsboot
100-1274-3 CM-BF537-C-I-Q25S64F8 -40°C to 85°C 500 custom
100-1275-3 CM-BF537-C-I-Q25S64F8 -40°C to 85°C 500 bsboot
Table 8-1: Ordering information
Note
Custom Core Modules are available on request! Please contact BECOM Systems
(office.systems@becom-group.com) if you are interested in custom Core Modules.
The mount options of the Core Module CM-BF537 are shown in Table 8-2.
Mount Option Flash Comment
MO1 2MB PF4 available on pin 7 on connector X1
MO2 4MB default
MO3 8MB  PF5 not available on connector X1